

COUNTY OF YOLO

Health and Human Services Agency

Karen Larsen, LMFT Director

Sandra Sigrist, LCSW Director, Adult & Aging Branch MAILING ADDRESS 137 N. Cottonwood Street • Woodland, CA 95695 (530) 666-8516 • www.yolocounty.org

Community Services Action Board 2020 Meeting Schedule

Meetings occur on the second Tuesday of every other month

Time	Location
4:30 to 6:00 p.m.	Davis*
4:30 to 6:00 p.m.	Woodland – Bauer – Thomson Room
4:30 to 6:00 p.m.	West Sacramento
4:30 to 6:00 p.m.	Davis**
4:30 to 6:00 p.m.	Woodland – Bauer – Thomson Room
4:30 to 6:00 p.m.	West Sacramento
	4:30 to 6:00 p.m. 4:30 to 6:00 p.m.

Davis

West Sacramento

Woodland

Yolo County Library 315 East 14th Street Davis, CA *Children's Activity Room **Blanchard Room

Yolo County HHSA 500 Jefferson Boulevard West Sacramento, CA A Building *River City Room* Yolo County HHSA 137 North Cottonwood Street Woodland, CA Bauer Building Thomson Room